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Certification Class Providers: 
Alexandria Technical & Community 
College 
1601 Jefferson Street 
Alexandria, MN 56308 
888/234-1313 or 320/762-4490 
Jolene – jolened@alextech.edu 

Dakota County Technical College 
3140 Neil Armstrong Blvd., Suite 2-140 
Eagan, MN 55121 
651/423-8689 
Julie Dubois – Julie.dubois@dctc.edu 

Minnesota Trucking Association 
(MTA) 
6160 Summit Drive N #330 
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430 
651/646-7351 
Lauren Grady – mta@mntruck.org 

Recertification Class Providers: 
Alexandria Technical & Community 
College 
1601 Jefferson Street 
Alexandria, MN 56308 
888/234-1313 or 320/762-4490 
Jolene – jolened@alextech.edu 

Dakota County Technical College 
3140 Neil Armstrong Blvd., Suite 2-140 
Eagan, MN 55121 
651/423-8689 
Julie Dubois – Julie.dubois@dctc.edu 

Minnesota Trucking Association 
(MTA) 
6160 Summit Drive N Suite 330 
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430651/646-7351 
Lauren Grady  – mta@mntruck.org 

Central Lakes College –Business & 
Ind. Ctr. 
401 College Drive 
Brainerd, MN 56601 
800-933-0346 X 8142 or 218/855-8142 
Phil Olsen – polsen@clcmn.edu 

Hennepin Technical College 
9000 Brooklyn Blvd. 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 
763/488-2724 
Vanessa Roman -
vanessa.roman@hennepintech.edu 

MN State Community & Technical 
College 

900 Hwy 34 East 
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501 
800/492-4836 X 3763 or 218/846-3733 
Nicole Ballard  – 
Nicole.ballard@minnesota.edu 

Lake Superior College 
2101 Trinity Road 
Duluth, MN 55811 
218/733-5915 or 800/432-2884 X 2393 
Bill Gundersen – w.gundersen@lsc.edu 
 

Mesabi Range Technical College 
1001 W. Chestnut Street 
Virginia, MN 55792 
218/749-7716 
Colleen Gerzin – 
colleen.gerzin@advancedmn.org 

MN West Community & Technical 
College 
1001 Erie Road, PO Box 359 
Marshall, MN 56258 
507/537-7530 
Les Kvam – les.kvam@mnwest.edu 

 

 

Northland Technical College 
1101 Hwy 1 East 
Thief River Falls, MN 56701 
800/959-6282 or 218/681-0793 
Brad Eriksen –
brad.eriksen@northlandcollege.edu 

Northwest Technical College 
905 Grand Avenue SE 
Bemidji, MN 56601 
218/755-4901 
Kris Williams-Optivation@bemidjistate.edu 
 

Riverland Community College 
2200 Riverland Drive 
Albert Lea, MN 56007 
800/247-5039 
John G. Drees – John.Drees@riverland.edu  

South Central Technical College 
1920 Lee Blvd. 
North Mankato, MN 56003 
507/389-7217 or 507/389-7203 
The Center for Business & Industry 
cbi@southcentral.edu 

St. Cloud Technical College 
1215 – 15th Street North 
St. Cloud, MN 56303 
800/222-1009 #6 or 320/308-5040 
Carolina Shermock -cshermock@sctcc.edu 
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